
British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

WOMEN'S PAIRS

11-16 Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

105 Jane Bird, Sarah Burdock L & G 20 8.200 7.750 10.0 25.950 0.000 25.950

106 Nadia Papageorgiou, Hayley Payne Southampton 21 7.800 7.700 9.8 25.300 0.000 25.300

107 Olivia Whitwam, Ilisha Boardman Wakefield 4 9.050 8.550 10.0 27.600 0.000 27.600

108 Christie Bennett, Danielle Williams Harriers 15 8.700 7.900 10.0 26.600 0.000 26.600

109 Megan Steven, Abi Hipkiss King Edmund 17 8.600 8.200 10.0 26.800 0.5 0.500 26.300

110 Molly Pitcher, Sianah Brock Bromley 12 8.350 8.350 10.0 26.700 0.000 26.700

111 Laura Ladbrooke, Kayla Slater Chermond 22 7.150 7.700 10.0 24.850 0.9 0.900 23.950

113 Sarah Rennick, Trisha Sloyan Carlow 5 8.950 8.600 10.0 27.550 0.000 27.550

115 Lauren Davey, Sarah Hodkinson Honiton 10 8.800 8.000 10.0 26.800 0.000 26.800

116 Rebecca Evans, Megan Patrick Oxford 2 9.150 8.750 10.0 27.900 0.000 27.900

117 India Bigg, Amber Hawkins Bromley 7 8.650 8.550 10.0 27.200 0.000 27.200

118 Cecilia Borello, Alessia Cerrato S.G.G. Torino 19 8.200 8.100 10.0 26.300 0.3 0.300 26.000

119 Georgia Lancaster, Megan Garraghan Spelthorne 1 9.250 8.800 10.0 28.050 0.000 28.050

120 Monique Walcott, Yanika Johnson Monarchs 13 8.720 7.900 10.0 26.620 0.000 26.620

121 Gabbie Cousins, Brieanne Foster Harriers 11 8.950 8.305 10.0 27.255 0.5 0.500 26.755

122 Jessica Randall, Georgia Loxham-Flynn King Edmund 18 8.650 8.200 10.0 26.850 0.6 0.600 26.250

123 Sarah Carr, Jade Gibbs King Edmund 16 8.450 7.850 10.0 26.300 0.000 26.300

124 Christie Wong, Matilda Scott Richmond 14 8.850 8.050 10.0 26.900 0.3 0.300 26.600

125 Melanie Palma, Isabel Randall Heathrow 6 8.950 8.350 10.0 27.300 0.000 27.300

126 Abigail Ralph, Amy MacKenzie Spelthorne 2 9.100 8.800 10.0 27.900 0.000 27.900

127 Janice Buchanan, Lee McHarg Glasgow 9 8.900 8.300 10.0 27.200 0.3 0.300 26.900

129 Sanant Evans, Eurliw  Williams Moelwyn 8 8.750 8.300 10.0 27.050 0.000 27.050
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

11-16 Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total

105 Jane Bird, Sarah Burdock L & G 17 8.500 8.300 10.0 26.800 0.0 0.000 26.800 52.75

106 Nadia Papageorgiou, Hayley Payne Southampton 21 8.500 8.400 10.0 26.900 0.0 1.0 1.000 25.900 51.2

107 Olivia Whitwam, Ilisha Boardman Wakefield 4 9.200 8.900 10.0 28.100 0.0 0.000 28.100 55.7

108 Christie Bennett, Danielle Williams Harriers 11 8.800 8.500 10.0 27.300 0.0 0.000 27.300 53.9

109 Megan Steven, Abi Hipkiss King Edmund 16 8.900 8.400 10.0 27.300 0.5 0.3 0.800 26.500 52.8

110 Molly Pitcher, Sianah Brock Bromley 9 8.750 8.700 10.0 27.450 0.0 0.000 27.450 54.15

111 Laura Ladbrooke, Kayla Slater Chermond 22 8.300 8.350 10.0 26.650 0.0 0.000 26.650 50.6

113 Sarah Rennick, Trisha Sloyan Carlow 5 8.950 8.750 10.0 27.700 0.0 0.000 27.700 55.25

115 Lauren Davey, Sarah Hodkinson Honiton 6 9.000 8.650 10.0 27.650 0.0 0.000 27.650 54.45

116 Rebecca Evans, Megan Patrick Oxford 2 9.250 8.850 10.0 28.100 0.0 0.000 28.100 56

117 India Bigg, Amber Hawkins Bromley 7 8.550 8.550 10.0 27.100 0.0 0.000 27.100 54.3

118 Cecilia Borello, Alessia Cerrato S.G.G. Torino 18 8.450 8.150 10.0 26.600 0.0 0.000 26.600 52.6

119 Georgia Lancaster, Megan Garraghan Spelthorne 2 9.050 8.900 10.0 27.950 0.0 0.000 27.950 56

120 Monique Walcott, Yanika Johnson Monarchs 13 8.850 8.350 10.0 27.200 0.0 0.000 27.200 53.82

121 Gabbie Cousins, Brieanne Foster Harriers 8 8.850 8.600 10.0 27.450 0.0 0.000 27.450 54.205

122 Jessica Randall, Georgia Loxham-Flynn King Edmund 10 9.000 8.700 10.0 27.700 0.0 0.000 27.700 53.95

123 Sarah Carr, Jade Gibbs King Edmund 20 7.650 7.700 10.0 25.350 0.0 0.000 25.350 51.65

124 Christie Wong, Matilda Scott Richmond 15 8.800 8.200 10.0 27.000 0.3 0.300 26.700 53.3

125 Melanie Palma, Isabel Randall Heathrow 19 7.850 8.200 8.8 24.850 0.0 0.000 24.850 52.15

126 Abigail Ralph, Amy MacKenzie Spelthorne 1 9.250 9.000 10.0 28.250 0.0 0.000 28.250 56.15

127 Janice Buchanan, Lee McHarg Glasgow 12 8.500 8.450 10.0 26.950 0.0 0.000 26.950 53.85

129 Sanant Evans, Eurliw  Williams Moelwyn 14 8.300 8.400 10.0 26.700 0.0 0.000 26.700 53.75
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

11-16 Final Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

107 Olivia Whitwam, Ilisha Boardman Wakefield 4 9.250 8.800 10.0 28.050 0.0 0.000 28.050

113 Sarah Rennick, Trisha Sloyan Carlow 6 8.850 8.450 10.0 27.300 0.0 0.000 27.300

115 Lauren Davey, Sarah Hodkinson Honiton 5 8.950 8.600 10.0 27.550 0.0 0.000 27.550

116 Rebecca Evans, Megan Patrick Oxford 2 9.350 8.800 10.0 28.150 0.0 0.000 28.150

117 India Bigg, Amber Hawkins Bromley 6 8.850 8.450 10.0 27.300 0.0 0.000 27.300

119 Georgia Lancaster, Megan Garraghan Spelthorne 3 9.300 8.850 10.0 28.150 0.0 0.000 28.150

121 Gabbie Cousins, Brieanne Foster Harriers 8 8.900 8.350 10.0 27.250 0.0 0.000 27.250

126 Abigail Ralph, Amy MacKenzie Spelthorne 1 9.450 9.000 10.0 28.450 0.0 0.000 28.450

Junior Temp Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

190 Charlotte Franklin, Rachel Allison Southampton 5 6.600 7.600 9.7 23.900 0.000 23.900

191 Alanna Baker, Sophie Bigmore Spelthorne 2 8.950 8.700 9.7 27.350 0.000 27.350

192 Jasmine Danby, Chelsea Fisher Deerness 1 8.850 8.850 9.8 27.500 0.000 27.500

193 Natasha Lee, Amy Laycock Wakefield 3 7.250 8.650 9.9 25.750 0.000 25.750

194 Suzie Bryant, Abby Payne King Edmund 4 8.300 8.550 8.4 25.250 0.000 25.250
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Junior Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

190 Charlotte Franklin, Rachel Allison Southampton 5 8.100 6.900 9.3 24.300 0.0 1.5 1.500 22.800 46.7

191 Alanna Baker, Sophie Bigmore Spelthorne 2 9.250 8.400 9.4 27.050 0.0 0.000 27.050 54.4

192 Jasmine Danby, Chelsea Fisher Deerness 1 9.200 8.700 10.0 27.900 0.0 0.000 27.900 55.4

193 Natasha Lee, Amy Laycock Wakefield 3 9.100 8.150 9.8 27.050 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.750 52.5

194 Suzie Bryant, Abby Payne King Edmund 4 8.650 7.600 9.6 25.800 0.0 0.3 0.300 25.500 50.75

196 Rachael Prest, Laura Jarrett Harefield 6 8.850 7.800 10.0 26.650 0.0 0.9 0.900 25.750 25.75

Junior Combined Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

190 Charlotte Franklin, Rachel Allison Southampton 4 7.450 7.400 9.4 24.250 0.0 0.3 0.300 23.950

191 Alanna Baker, Sophie Bigmore Spelthorne 1 9.050 8.650 10.0 27.700 0.0 0.000 27.700

192 Jasmine Danby, Chelsea Fisher Deerness 2 9.100 8.750 10.0 27.850 0.0 0.3 0.300 27.550

193 Natasha Lee, Amy Laycock Wakefield 3 8.800 8.500 9.8 27.100 0.0 0.000 27.100

194 Suzie Bryant, Abby Payne King Edmund 5 7.000 6.950 9.3 23.250 0.0 0.6 0.600 22.650

196 Rachael Prest, Laura Jarrett Harefield 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000

International Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

245 Hannah Keary, Beth Nolder King Edmund 1 8.000 7.600 9.0 24.550 0.6 0.600 23.950

International Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

245 Hannah Keary, Beth Nolder King Edmund 1 8.000 8.050 9.0 25.050 0.0 0.000 25.050 49
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

MEN'S PAIRS

11-16 Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score

100 Chris Child, Jake Underdown King Edmund 1 9.000 8.600 10.0 27.600 0.000 27.600

11-16 Tempo club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score Total

100 Chris Child, Jake Underdown King Edmund 1 9.000 8.750 10.0 27.750 0.0 0.000 27.750 55.35

11-16 Final Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score

100 Chris Child, Jake Underdown King Edmund 1 9.050 8.800 10.0 27.850 0.0 0.000 27.850

Junior Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score

186 Alex Houston, Timothy Pritchard Deerness 1 9.000 8.750 9.8 27.550 0.000 27.550

Junior Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score Total B+T

186 Alex Houston, Timothy Pritchard Deerness 1 9.150 8.550 9.9 27.550 0.0 0.000 27.550 55.1

Junior Combined Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel

Total 

Penalties Score

186 Alex Houston, Timothy Pritchard Deerness 1 9.200 8.850 10.0 28.050 0.0 0.000 28.050
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Mixed Pairs

11-16 Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

135 Callum Evans, Elan Williams Moelwyn 5 8.750 8.050 9.8 26.600 0.000 26.600

136 Christopher Longley, Alice Upcott Spelthorne 2 9.300 9.050 10.0 28.350 0.000 28.350

137 Rhys Maxwell, Bethanie Thompson Deerness 3 8.500 8.700 10.0 27.200 0.000 27.200

138 Lewis Walker, Isabella Montagna Richmond 4 8.700 8.650 9.6 26.950 0.000 26.950

139 Connor Bartlett, Millie Spalding Harefield 1 9.350 9.050 10.0 28.400 0.000 28.400

11-16 Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total

135 Callum Evans, Elan Williams Moelwyn 4 8.800 8.350 9.8 26.950 0.0 0.000 26.950 53.55

136 Christopher Longley, Alice Upcott Spelthorne 2 9.350 9.000 10.0 28.350 0.0 0.000 28.350 56.7

137 Rhys Maxwell, Bethanie Thompson Deerness 3 8.950 8.500 10.0 27.450 0.0 0.000 27.450 54.65

138 Lewis Walker, Isabella Montagna Richmond 4 8.550 8.650 9.4 26.600 0.0 0.000 26.600 53.55

139 Connor Bartlett, Millie Spalding Harefield 1 9.250 9.250 10.0 28.500 0.0 0.000 28.500 56.9

11-16 Final Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

135 Callum Evans, Elan Williams Moelwyn 4 8.600 7.900 10.0 26.500 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.200

136 Christopher Longley, Alice Upcott Spelthorne 1 9.550 9.300 10.0 28.850 0.0 0.000 28.850

137 Rhys Maxwell, Bethanie Thompson Deerness 3 9.200 8.800 10.0 28.000 0.0 0.000 28.000

138 Lewis Walker, Isabella Montagna Richmond 5 7.750 7.850 9.6 25.200 0.0 0.9 0.900 24.300

139 Connor Bartlett, Millie Spalding Harefield 2 9.500 9.250 10.0 28.750 0.0 0.000 28.750

Junior Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

200 Dominic Smith, Becky Neal Bromley 3 8.450 8.250 9.9 26.600 0.000 26.600

201 Christopher Hale, Beth Davies Oxford 2 8.800 8.650 10.0 27.450 0.000 27.450

202 Craig Gadd, Elizabeth Vinton Andover 5 7.250 7.650 9.6 24.450 0.5 0.500 23.950

205 Ashley Payne, Katie Hoskins Monarchs 4 8.200 8.350 9.8 26.350 0.000 26.350

207 Christopher Rait, Jessica Judge Wakefield 1 9.000 8.750 10.0 27.750 0.000 27.750
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Junior Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

200 Dominic Smith, Becky Neal Bromley 3 8.200 7.600 10.0 25.800 0.0 0.000 25.800 52.4

201 Christopher Hale, Beth Davies Oxford 1 8.650 8.350 10.0 27.000 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.700 54.15

202 Craig Gadd, Elizabeth Vinton Andover 5 7.950 7.000 9.6 24.550 0.5 0.3 0.800 23.750 47.7

205 Ashley Payne, Katie Hoskins Monarchs 4 7.400 7.750 9.3 24.400 0.0 1.5 1.500 22.900 49.25

207 Christopher Rait, Jessica Judge Wakefield 2 8.600 7.800 9.9 26.300 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.000 53.75

Junior Combined Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

200 Dominic Smith, Becky Neal Bromley 2 8.700 8.650 10.0 27.350 0.0 0.000 27.350

201 Christopher Hale, Beth Davies Oxford 3 8.500 8.850 10.0 27.350 0.0 0.000 27.350

202 Craig Gadd, Elizabeth Vinton Andover 5 8.150 7.600 9.7 25.450 0.5 0.3 0.800 24.650

205 Ashley Payne, Katie Hoskins Monarchs 4 8.450 8.250 10.0 26.700 0.0 0.000 26.700

207 Christopher Rait, Jessica Judge Wakefield 1 9.100 9.050 10.0 28.150 0.0 0.000 28.150

Senior Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

230 Leon Fagbemi, Sarah Williams Bromley 1 8.000 8.450 9.7 26.130 0.000 26.130

231 Ian Mansell, Ellie Pearce Checkers 2 6.550 7.750 8.3 22.600 0.000 22.600

Senior Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

230 Leon Fagbemi, Sarah Williams Bromley 1 7.850 8.200 9.9 25.900 0.0 0.6 0.600 25.300 51.43

231 Ian Mansell, Ellie Pearce Checkers 2 8.100 7.400 8.6 24.100 0.0 0.9 0.900 23.200 45.8

Senior Combined Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

230 Leon Fagbemi, Sarah Williams Bromley 1 8.350 8.250 9.5 26.110 0.0 0.000 26.110

231 Ian Mansell, Ellie Pearce Checkers 2 5.400 6.350 7.8 19.500 0.0 0.000 19.500
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Men's Groups

11-16 Dynamic Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score range a1

180 Daniel Tognelli, Nicholas Cowler, Harry Sewell, George WoodSpelthorne 1 9.050 8.800 10.0 27.850 0.000 27.850

181 William Sneath, Jack Pendlington, Oliver Hayling, Angus MartinDeerness 2 8.750 8.400 10.0 27.150 0.000 27.150

11-16 Tempo Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total

180 Daniel Tognelli, Nicholas Cowler, Harry Sewell, George WoodSpelthorne 1 9.350 8.900 10.0 28.250 0.0 0.000 28.250 56.1

181 William Sneath, Jack Pendlington, Oliver Hayling, Angus MartinDeerness 2 8.950 8.250 10.0 27.200 0.0 0.000 27.200 54.35

11-16 Final Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

180 Daniel Tognelli, Nicholas Cowler, Harry Sewell, George WoodSpelthorne 1 9.350 8.950 10.0 28.300 0.0 0.000 28.300

181 William Sneath, Jack Pendlington, Oliver Hayling, Angus MartinDeerness 2 9.100 8.500 10.0 27.600 0.0 0.000 27.600

Senior Tempo Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

238 Sebastian Boucquery, Tom Boons, Kevin De Meyer, Ame Van GelderAcro2Gym/Wildgym 1 7.500 8.250 8.9 24.650 0.000 24.650

239 Dorian Walker, Stephen Raine, Richard Hurst & Jesse HeskettDeerness 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Senior Balance Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

238 Sebastian Boucquery, Tom Boons, Kevin De Meyer, Ame Van GelderAcro2Gym/Wildgym 1 7.550 6.150 5.9 19.600 0.0 1.0 1.000 18.600 43.25

239 Dorian Walker, Stephen Raine, Richard Hurst & Jesse HeskettDeerness 2 8.900 8.700 9.9 27.470 0.0 0.000 27.470 27.47

Senior Combined Club Position

Counting

Exec

Score

Count

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

238 Sebastian Boucquery, Tom Boons, Kevin De Meyer, Ame Van GelderAcro2Gym/Wildgym 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000

239 Dorian Walker, Stephen Raine, Richard Hurst & Jesse HeskettDeerness 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Women's Groups

11-16 Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

145 Lara Hudson, Amy Long, Leanne Kingscote Checkers 15 7.950 7.950 10.0 25.900 0.000 25.900

146 Rachel Palfrey, Jessica Kennaway, Georgia Rooke Honiton 16 8.550 8.300 10.0 26.850 1.0 1.000 25.850

147 Kayleigh Pascal, Katie Alner, Beth Nolder Guest 5 8.600 8.300 10.0 26.900 0.000 26.900

148 Lauren Jarrett, Emily Hodder, Eleanor Crater Monarchs 23 7.500 7.500 10.0 25.000 0.000 25.000

149 Tasha Lawrence, Tayler Porter, Grace Hibbard King Edmund 9 8.400 8.350 10.0 26.750 0.3 0.300 26.450

151 Angharad Lewis, Nicole Sander, Ffion Hill West Street 20 8.300 7.450 10.0 25.750 0.3 0.300 25.450

152 Hannah Palmer, Danni Wide, Libby Britton King Edmund 2 8.650 8.400 10.0 27.050 0.000 27.050

153 Jessica Hayward, Megan Taylor,Tymara Lester Checkers 13 8.355 7.900 10.0 26.255 0.000 26.255

154 Rosie Green, Catherine Aitchison, Emily Allen Oxford 1 9.300 8.850 10.0 28.150 0.000 28.150

156 Lily Lawson, Nicole McArdle, Nicole Coogan Monarchs 21 7.900 7.350 10.0 25.250 0.000 25.250

158 Marina Cerrato, Eleonora Borello, Alessia Donnoli S.G.G. Torino 11 8.400 7.900 10.0 26.300 0.000 26.300

159 Maisy Phipps, Lara Short, Bethany Jones Harriers 14 8.400 7.800 10.0 26.200 0.000 26.200

161 Phillipa Webster, Emily McCarthy, Bethan Burgon-MayneWakefield 2 8.700 8.350 10.0 27.050 0.000 27.050

162 Georgia Green, Abby McArdle, Jazmine Bassett Monarchs 18 8.000 7.650 10.0 25.650 0.000 25.650

163 Emily Tamsett, Lily Davies, Sophie Jones Bromley Valley 6 8.650 8.200 10.0 26.850 0.000 26.850

164 Lia Richards, Charlotte Thomas, Rhiannon Maine      West Street 24 8.050 7.800 10.0 25.850 1.0 1.000 24.850

165 Morgan Caldecote, Keeley Roberts, Maisy Hannam King Edmund 11 8.100 8.200 10.0 26.300 0.000 26.300

166 Lisa Hendrickx, Bjork Schepens, Yoena Claes Acro2Gym 8 8.600 7.900 10.0 26.500 0.000 26.500

168 Laura Grimshaw, Grace Preston, Carlotta D'Souza Seagulls 10 8.550 7.900 10.0 26.450 0.000 26.450

169 Jessica Lightowler, Josie Russell, Cicely Irwin Richmond 22 7.900 7.150 10.0 25.050 0.000 25.050

170 Alice West, Lily Cambridge, Fern Thomas Heathrow 19 8.200 7.400 10.0 25.600 0.000 25.600

172 Sian Wilkinson, Kathleen Parkinson-Hill, Jasmin Patel Andover 17 8.450 7.750 10.0 26.200 0.3 0.2 0.500 25.700

173 Rebecca Brookes, Fran Groves, Freya Clempson Oxford 4 8.700 8.350 10.0 27.050 0.000 27.050

174 Sarah McGinn, Shannon Hughes, Carol Gibson Killeevan 25 6.800 7.300 10.0 24.100 1.0 1.000 23.100

175 Slaney Mitchell, Chloe Phillips, Millie Theobald King Edmund 6 8.750 8.100 10.0 26.850 0.000 26.850
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009
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145 Lara Hudson, Amy Long, Leanne Kingscote Checkers 22 7.700 7.300 10.0 25.000 0.0 0.3 0.300 24.700 50.6

146 Rachel Palfrey, Jessica Kennaway, Georgia Rooke Honiton 10 8.750 7.950 10.0 26.700 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.400 52.25

147 Kayleigh Pascal, Katie Alner, Beth Nolder Guest 6 8.600 8.400 9.6 26.600 0.0 0.000 26.600 53.5

148 Lauren Jarrett, Emily Hodder, Eleanor Crater Monarchs 17 8.500 7.650 10.0 26.150 0.0 0.000 26.150 51.15

149 Tasha Lawrence, Tayler Porter, Grace Hibbard King Edmund 7 8.700 8.200 10.0 26.900 0.0 0.000 26.900 53.35

151 Angharad Lewis, Nicole Sander, Ffion Hill West Street 21 8.200 7.700 10.0 25.900 0.5 0.500 25.400 50.85

152 Hannah Palmer, Danni Wide, Libby Britton King Edmund 5 8.750 8.250 10.0 27.000 0.0 0.000 27.000 54.05

153 Jessica Hayward, Megan Taylor,Tymara Lester Checkers 9 8.800 7.750 10.0 26.550 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.250 52.505

154 Rosie Green, Catherine Aitchison, Emily Allen Oxford 1 9.500 8.900 10.0 28.400 0.0 0.000 28.400 56.55

156 Lily Lawson, Nicole McArdle, Nicole Coogan Monarchs 13 8.650 7.650 10.0 26.300 0.0 0.000 26.300 51.55

158 Marina Cerrato, Eleonora Borello, Alessia Donnoli S.G.G. Torino 17 8.000 7.450 10.0 25.450 0.0 0.6 0.600 24.850 51.15

159 Maisy Phipps, Lara Short, Bethany Jones Harriers 8 8.750 8.000 10.0 26.750 0.0 0.000 26.750 52.95

161 Phillipa Webster, Emily McCarthy, Bethan Burgon-MayneWakefield 3 9.200 8.500 10.0 27.700 0.0 0.000 27.700 54.75

162 Georgia Green, Abby McArdle, Jazmine Bassett Monarchs 15 8.200 7.650 10.0 25.850 0.0 0.3 0.300 25.550 51.2

163 Emily Tamsett, Lily Davies, Sophie Jones Bromley Valley 4 9.100 8.450 10.0 27.550 0.0 0.000 27.550 54.4

164 Lia Richards, Charlotte Thomas, Rhiannon Maine      West Street 20 8.500 7.950 10.0 26.450 0.0 0.3 0.300 26.150 51

165 Morgan Caldecote, Keeley Roberts, Maisy Hannam King Edmund 23 8.050 7.350 9.6 25.000 0.0 0.9 0.900 24.100 50.4

166 Lisa Hendrickx, Bjork Schepens, Yoena Claes Acro2Gym 24 7.250 6.850 10.0 24.100 0.0 1.8 1.800 22.300 48.8

168 Laura Grimshaw, Grace Preston, Carlotta D'Souza Seagulls 14 7.300 7.500 10.0 24.800 0.0 0.000 24.800 51.25

169 Jessica Lightowler, Josie Russell, Cicely Irwin Richmond 16 8.450 7.700 10.0 26.150 0.0 0.000 26.150 51.2

170 Alice West, Lily Cambridge, Fern Thomas Heathrow 11 8.700 7.650 10.0 26.350 0.0 0.000 26.350 51.95

172 Sian Wilkinson, Kathleen Parkinson-Hill, Jasmin Patel Andover 12 8.550 7.850 10.0 26.400 0.3 0.300 26.100 51.8

173 Rebecca Brookes, Fran Groves, Freya Clempson Oxford 2 9.200 8.750 10.0 27.950 0.0 0.000 27.950 55

174 Sarah McGinn, Shannon Hughes, Carol Gibson Killeevan 25 7.650 7.250 9.8 24.700 0.0 0.6 0.600 24.100 47.2

175 Slaney Mitchell, Chloe Phillips, Millie Theobald King Edmund 19 8.050 7.500 9.6 25.150 0.0 0.9 0.900 24.250 51.1
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009
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147 Kayleigh Pascal, Katie Alner, Beth Nolder Guest 9 8.550 8.150 10.0 26.700 0.0 0.000 26.700

149 Tasha Lawrence, Tayler Porter, Grace Hibbard King Edmund 5 9.000 8.650 10.0 27.650 0.0 0.000 27.650

152 Hannah Palmer, Danni Wide, Libby Britton King Edmund 6 8.800 8.650 10.0 27.450 0.0 0.000 27.450

153 Jessica Hayward, Megan Taylor,Tymara Lester Checkers 7 8.950 8.300 10.0 27.250 0.0 0.000 27.250

154 Rosie Green, Catherine Aitchison, Emily Allen Oxford 1 9.500 9.250 10.0 28.750 0.0 0.000 28.750

159 Maisy Phipps, Lara Short, Bethany Jones Harriers 8 8.650 8.450 10.0 27.100 0.0 0.000 27.100

161 Phillipa Webster, Emily McCarthy, Bethan Burgon-MayneWakefield 2 9.300 9.000 10.0 28.300 0.0 0.000 28.300

163 Emily Tamsett, Lily Davies, Sophie Jones Bromley Valley 3 9.250 8.900 10.0 28.150 0.0 0.000 28.150

173 Rebecca Brookes, Fran Groves, Freya Clempson Oxford 4 9.200 8.900 10.0 28.100 0.0 0.000 28.100

Junior Balance Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 

Judge 

Penalties

Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score

210 Jordan Gumbrell, Rebecca Guest, Daina Rose Hollington 9 7.150 7.050 7.5 21.700 1.9 0.1 2.000 19.700

211 Lauren Kemp, Leighanne Cowler, Hollianne Wood Spelthorne 2 9.400 8.600 10.0 28.000 0.000 28.000

212 Lauren Whelpdale, Erin Walker, Emily Chan Deerness 4 8.050 7.600 9.4 25.000 0.9 0.900 24.100

214 Laura Burgon, Elise Matthews, Ann-Marie Seabourne Spelthorne 1 9.400 8.700 10.0 28.100 0.000 28.100

215 Zoe Counsell, Rachel Jones, Emily Woolley Monarchs 6 7.100 7.600 8.9 23.600 1.2 1.200 22.400

217 Nia Lang, Katie Jenkins, Emily Stock West Street 5 7.400 7.700 9.4 24.450 0.6 0.1 0.700 23.750

219 Zoe Whitfield, Bethany Sykes, Leah Halkier Wakefield 3 7.750 7.350 9.6 24.700 0.3 0.300 24.400

220 Abigail Hannon, Marinne Delamare, Eleanor Franks Heathrow 8 6.200 7.100 9.2 22.500 1.8 1.800 20.700

221 Hayley Donohue, Chloe Sadiq, Mia Rowlands Monarchs 7 7.150 7.200 8.7 23.050 0.9 0.900 22.150
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009

Junior Tempo Club Position
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Chair of 

Panel 
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Total 
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Final 

Score Total B+T

210 Jordan Gumbrell, Rebecca Guest, Daina Rose Hollington 8 7.100 7.350 9.7 24.150 0.0 0.000 24.150 43.85

211 Lauren Kemp, Leighanne Cowler, Hollianne Wood Spelthorne 1 9.350 9.000 10.0 28.350 0.0 0.000 28.350 56.35

212 Lauren Whelpdale, Erin Walker, Emily Chan Deerness 3 9.000 8.850 10.0 27.850 0.0 0.000 27.850 51.95

214 Laura Burgon, Elise Matthews, Ann-Marie Seabourne Spelthorne 2 9.050 9.000 10.0 28.050 0.0 0.000 28.050 56.15

215 Zoe Counsell, Rachel Jones, Emily Woolley Monarchs 5 7.700 7.600 10.0 25.300 0.0 0.000 25.300 47.7

217 Nia Lang, Katie Jenkins, Emily Stock West Street 4 8.300 8.150 10.0 26.450 0.0 0.000 26.450 50.2

219 Zoe Whitfield, Bethany Sykes, Leah Halkier Wakefield 9 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 24.4

220 Abigail Hannon, Marinne Delamare, Eleanor Franks Heathrow 6 8.300 8.350 10.0 26.650 0.0 0.000 26.650 47.35

221 Hayley Donohue, Chloe Sadiq, Mia Rowlands Monarchs 7 7.400 7.350 9.6 24.300 0.0 0.000 24.300 46.45

Junior Combined Club Position
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Exec

Score

Total

Art
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Chair of 
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210 Jordan Gumbrell, Rebecca Guest, Daina Rose Hollington 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000

211 Lauren Kemp, Leighanne Cowler, Hollianne Wood Spelthorne 1 9.450 9.150 10.0 28.600 0.0 0.000 28.600

212 Lauren Whelpdale, Erin Walker, Emily Chan Deerness 3 9.200 8.850 9.9 27.950 0.0 0.000 27.950

214 Laura Burgon, Elise Matthews, Ann-Marie Seabourne Spelthorne 2 9.300 9.050 10.0 28.350 0.0 0.000 28.350

215 Zoe Counsell, Rachel Jones, Emily Woolley Monarchs 5 7.300 7.650 9.7 24.650 0.0 0.9 0.900 23.750

217 Nia Lang, Katie Jenkins, Emily Stock West Street 6 7.350 7.250 9.4 23.950 0.0 1.9 1.900 22.050

219 Zoe Whitfield, Bethany Sykes, Leah Halkier Wakefield 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000

220 Abigail Hannon, Marinne Delamare, Eleanor Franks Heathrow 4 8.400 8.650 9.8 26.850 0.0 0.000 26.850

221 Hayley Donohue, Chloe Sadiq, Mia Rowlands Monarchs 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000
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British Open Tournament 2009
Competition Date : 29/11/2009
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235 Claire-Louise Thompson, Grace Blacklock, Robyn BirchHarefield 1 9.000 8.850 9.8 27.670 0.3 0.300 27.370

236 Valentina Loiacona, Martina Pizzolato, Greta Avallone S.G.G. Torino 3 7.800 7.200 7.5 22.500 0.3 0.300 22.200

237 Vicky Haydock, Louise Ashall, Charlotte Cotter Seagulls 2 8.000 7.950 7.9 23.850 0.3 0.300 23.550

Senior Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score Start Value

Difficulty 

Judge 
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Chair of 

Panel 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Final 

Score Total B+T

235 Claire-Louise Thompson, Grace Blacklock, Robyn BirchHarefield 1 9.200 9.150 10.0 28.351 0.0 0.000 28.351 55.721

236 Valentina Loiacona, Martina Pizzolato, Greta Avallone S.G.G. Torino 2 7.700 7.550 9.3 24.550 0.0 0.000 24.550 46.75

237 Vicky Haydock, Louise Ashall, Charlotte Cotter Seagulls 3 6.900 7.800 8.3 23.000 0.0 0.000 23.000 46.55

Senior Combined Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score Start Value

Difficulty 
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Chair of 
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Penalties

Total 

Penalties
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Score

235 Claire-Louise Thompson, Grace Blacklock, Robyn BirchHarefield 1 7.600 8.700 9.9 26.200 0.0 0.000 26.200

236 Valentina Loiacona, Martina Pizzolato, Greta Avallone S.G.G. Torino 2 7.750 6.800 9.2 23.730 0.0 0.000 23.730

237 Vicky Haydock, Louise Ashall, Charlotte Cotter Seagulls 3 6.850 7.200 8.2 22.250 0.0 0.000 22.250
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British Open Tournament 2009
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250 Gianina Severs, Georgina Sadler, Julia Jordan Southampton 2 8.050 7.950 9.5 25.500 0.3 0.300 25.200

251 Jessica Todd, Faye Miles, Danni Gillard Honiton 5 7.850 7.650 9.1 24.600 0.9 0.900 23.700

252 Tanya Johnson, Laura Martland, Morgan Russell Seagulls 3 7.600 8.100 9.5 25.200 0.9 0.900 24.300

253 Cydnie Bateman, Abbey Carvell, Georgia Thomas Harriers 1 8.600 8.150 9.5 26.250 0.000 26.250

254 Natasha Minchella, Sophie Bevan, Heather Carter West Street 6 6.850 7.200 9.3 23.350 1.2 0.3 1.500 21.850

255 Stacey Monks, Kate Howard, Niamh Keane Heathrow 4 7.950 7.250 9.6 24.800 0.9 0.900 23.900

International 1 Tempo Club Position

Total

Exec

Score

Total

Art

Score Tariff Total Score

Size 

deduct's

Difficulty 
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Total 
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250 Gianina Severs, Georgina Sadler, Julia Jordan Southampton 3 8.050 7.900 9.4 25.350 0.0 0.000 25.350 50.55

251 Jessica Todd, Faye Miles, Danni Gillard Honiton 5 7.750 7.800 8.7 24.200 0.0 0.000 24.200 47.9

252 Tanya Johnson, Laura Martland, Morgan Russell Seagulls 2 8.300 8.450 9.8 26.550 0.0 0.000 26.550 50.85

253 Cydnie Bateman, Abbey Carvell, Georgia Thomas Harriers 1 8.450 7.750 9.2 25.400 0.0 0.000 25.400 51.65

254 Natasha Minchella, Sophie Bevan, Heather Carter West Street 6 7.750 7.800 9.4 24.900 0.0 0.3 0.300 24.600 46.45

255 Stacey Monks, Kate Howard, Niamh Keane Heathrow 4 7.800 7.700 9.4 24.850 0.0 0.000 24.850 48.75
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